SH-14-69  12/12/2016
SH-16-25  4/14/2016
SH-1622  4/14/2016
SH-1531  1/25/2016
SH-15-25  1/25/2016
SH-15-43  1/25/2016

Date Expired

3/31/2015
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2016
3/31/2016

3/31/2016

License Holder

Name

US FOOD INC

Address

Event Name

BAKER COMMODITIES |

TYDE BROOKFARM

BAKER COMMODITIES |

TYDE BROOKFARM

'ABC TEST

MA

1222 OTRO BANDO AVENUE | Rendering Hauler| «Expr»
i NORWICH CT |
134 R BILLERICA AVE | Rendering Hauler% <Expr»
NORTH BELLERICA MA | { ‘
776 MALDEN STREET | Rendering Hauler | «Expr»
HOLDEN MA » |
134 R BILLERICAAVE | Rendering Hauler | «Expr»
NORTH BELLERICA MA
776 MALDEN STREET | Rendering Hauler% «Expr»
HOLDEN MA | ;
| 123 MAIN ST WORCESTER | Rendering Hauler | «Expr»

Address

Event Name Fee

$110.00

$330.00

| $110.00 |

T $330.00

$110.00

Total Permits : 6 $990.00

1/1/2016

To:

2/3/2017



